
Schlusssrangliste Schweizermeisterschaft 2010

2WD  
Platz J Liz Name Club EMBCM MRCP EOCD PS93 Total Streich Total

1 J 685 Hofer Patrick MORC 75 75 71 75 296 71 225

2 227 Botinelli Dario HVBRS 67 63 75 63 268 63 205

3 843 Fankhauser Daniel MRCP 71 67 67 59 264 59 205

4 465 Lüscher Maurice EOCD 49 71 61 61 242 49 193

5 8 Jeisy Philip EOCD 53 61 59 67 240 53 187

6 J 84 Forster Peter EOCD 42 49 63 71 225 42 183

7 656 Hofmann Rolf EMBCM 46 57 55 55 213 46 167

8 066 Pfeifer Gerd HVBRS 61 51 53 165 0 165

9 J 1148 Jutz Pascal EMBCM 32 42 48 47 169 32 137

10 519 Metzger Patrik MRCP 36 55 45 136 0 136

11 759 Trummer Uwe EMBCM 31 49 51 131 0 131

12 J 456 Widmer Fabian (93) HVBRS 53 57 110 0 110

267 Wüst Michi EOCD 53 57 110 0 110

14 982 Wüthrich Stefan ORCBS 51 45 96 0 96

15 135 Stettler Marco ORCBS 47 46 93 0 93

16 329 Zbinden Roman MRCP 44 46 90 0 90

17 1074 Ebener Manfred RMC 39 47 86 0 86

18 709 Zimmermann Guido MRCP 34 46 80 0 80

19 1127 Felix Marcel HVBRS 33 43 76 0 76

20 365 Rigert Mario MRCP 63 63 0 63

21 153 Greter Markus MRCP 59 59 0 59

152 Schmid Dieter EOCD 59 59 0 59

23 557 Burkhard Roger HVBRS 57 57 0 57

24 792 Zünd Sven RCM 55 55 0 55

25 353 Bammert Roman MRCP 51 51 0 51

26 533 Dassanayake Cham ERMC 49 49 0 49

27 J 1032 Hofmann Tim EMBCM 48 48 0 48

259 Bracher Roger EMBCM 48 48 0 48

129 Heim Marc ORCBS 48 48 0 48

30 970 Obermayer Ralf HVBRS 47 47 0 47

31 931 Hagenauer Philipp BCZ 45 45 0 45

32 710 Schäfer Tamar MRTO 44 44 0 44

33 760 Büchi Roland PS93 43 43 0 43

34 J 1217 Heilmann Brian MORC 41 41 0 41

35 J 531 Nyffenegger Martin RCM 40 40 0 40

36 350 Hasler Thomas EOCD 38 38 0 38

37 269 Häuptli Michael HVBRS 37 37 0 37

38 1052 Zürrer Reto HVBRS 35 35 0 35



Schlusssrangliste Schweizermeisterschaft 2010

4WD
Platz J Liz Name Club EMBCM MRCP EOCD PS93 Total Streich Total

1 J 685 Hofer Patrick MORC 75 43 75 75 268 43 225

2 557 Burkhard Roger HVBRS 57 75 59 71 262 57 205

3 465 Lüscher Maurice EOCD 71 63 67 201 0 201

4 910 Vogt Patrick HVBRS 67 67 53 63 250 53 197

5 J 456 Widmer Fabian (93) HVBRS 47 38 61 61 207 38 169

6 152 Schmid Dieter EOCD 55 57 53 165 0 165

7 153 Greter Markus MRCP 51 63 49 163 0 163

8 J 84 Forster Peter EOCD 38 48 55 59 200 38 162

9 982 Wüthrich Stefan ORCBS 63 45 47 51 206 45 161

 J 220 Bamert Sandro HVBRS 41 71 49 161 0 161

11 353 Bammert Roman MRCP 61 59 37 157 0 157

12 135 Stettler Marco ORCBS 49 49 57 155 0 155

13 70 Heini Markus EOCD 31 53 48 48 180 31 149

14 860 Langenegger Adrian HVBRS 53 44 46 143 0 143

15 367 Trottmann Jon MACW 23 57 43 40 163 23 140

16 635 Bachofner Rene MRTO 44 47 42 133 0 133

17 971 Weber Philippe HVBRS 42 35 45 44 166 35 131

18 838 Holland Lars HVBRS 43 40 44 41 168 40 128

19 350 Hasler Thomas EOCD 41 37 40 45 163 37 126

20 792 Zünd Sven RCM 71 51 122 0 122

21 843 Fankhauser Daniel MRCP 59 61 120 0 120

22 165 Huber Philipp EOCD 51 55 106 0 106

23 252 Fasler Roger EOCD 55 46 101 0 101

24 J 1128 Steiner Milan HVBRS 32 29 36 97 0 97

25 442 Hämmerli Adrian MRCP 26 32 38 96 0 96

26 1216 Forster Nadja HVBRS 27 28 35 90 0 90

27 710 Schäfer Tamar HVBRS 46 42 88 0 88

28 533 Dassanayake Cham ERMC 40 47 87 0 87

29 666 Purtschert Philippe EOCD 45 39 84 0 84

30 969 Späni Andreas HVBRS 36 42 78 0 78

1219 Widmer Fabian (96) HVBRS 37 41 78 0 78

32 238 Knuti Beat RCM 34 36 70 0 70

33 278 Nauer Reto HVBRS 35 34 69 0 69

34 83 Bosshard Marcel EOCD 29 39 68 0 68

35 835 Streuli Markus MACH 67 67 0 67

36 709 Zimmermann Guido MRCP 28 33 61 0 61

37 444 Näf Kurt HVBRS 33 27 60 0 60

38 269 Häuptli Michael HVBRS 24 31 55 0 55



39 1050 Waldvogel Martin HVBRS 21 30 51 0 51

40 717 Dobler Reto HVBRS 48 48 0 48

41 931 Hagnauer Philipp BCZ 46 46 0 46

42 141 Cuanoud Sebastien BCLC 43 43 0 43

43 329 Zbinden Roman MRCP 39 39 0 39

1001 Kupper Roland HVBRS 39 39 0 39

45 54 Tschanz Dominik ORCBS 30 30 0 30

46 970 Obermayer Ralf HVBRS 25 25 0 25

47 76 Hirschy Stan NMBC 22 22 0 22

48 132 Stettler Hans-Rudolf ORCBS 20 20 0 20

49 1126 Broggini Romano HVBRS 19 19 0 19
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Monster Truck
Platz J Liz Name Club EMBCM MRCP EOCD PS93 Total Streich Total

1 457 Tschan Manuel MRTO 57 75 71 203 0 203

2 158 Greter Rolf MRCP 61 63 63 187 0 187

3 459 Graf Rene MRTO 59 61 67 187 0 187

4 322 Gmünder Marcel MRTO 71 75 146 0 146

5 667 Lötscher Daniel MRCP 75 59 134 0 134

6 540 Mathys Christian MRCP 63 67 130 0 130

7 1255 Beuggert Thomas MRTM 71 71 0 71

8 970 Obermayer Ralf HVBRS 67 67 0 67
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Standard
Platz J Liz Name Club EMBCM MRCP EOCD PS93 Total Streich Total

1 J 1032 Hofmann Tim EMBCM 75 75 75 225 0 225

2 J 1048 Schmid Nico EOCD 71 67 67 75 280 67 213

3 1133 Schefer Christoph MRTO 67 71 71 209 0 209

4 J 1284 Obermayer Dylan HVBRS 63 61 124 0 124

5 J 559 Sutter Claude MRCP 63 63 0 63


